
27 JANUARY 

Tariff Port Item No. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION UST No. 611-continued 
APPROVALS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pref. 

DN 90.26.011 Rockwell natural gas turbo-meters Free Free 
APPROVED: 
RT-30 
T-60 
T-140 
TP-4 
TP-9 
TP-18 

259 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

From! To* Ref. Code 

99 

115005H 7/78 3/91 
115006F 1/18 3/91 
115007D 7/78 3/91 
1150088 7/78 3/91 
115009L 7/78 3/91 
206052D 3/81 3/91 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled· 
DN 21.07.018 Powdered ... viz; 

Cirro KSZ (CT) 
WN 27.10.071 Sealing ... valves 

30.03.031) Medicaments 
30.03.039) 

WN Calcium ... tablets (CT) 
WN Calcium ... tablets (CT) 
WN Calcium ... tablets (CT) 
WN Dermafoam ... bottles (CT) 
WN Euglucon tablets (CT) 
WN Lignocaine ... D.8.L 
WN Penidural ... injection 
HO Streptopenicillin ... vials 
WN Tegretol ... 200 mg 
WN Temgesic ... tablets (CT) 
WN Toilex tablets 

34.02.000 Products, ... soap; 
APPROVED: 

DN Volpo ... S20 (CT) 
WN 39.02.201 Beetle ... catheters 
HO 39.07.549 Laboratory ... diagnosis 

EXCLUDING: 
(I) Basins, ... 
( 19) ... cassettes 

HO 48.01.019 Glazed ... purpose (CT) 
APPROVED: 
(1) Counter ... 
,2) ... ti~kets · 
NOTE.- ... books 

HO 48.01.019 Uncoated, ... 65 g/m2 (CT) 
HO 48.01.019 Uncoated, ... only (CT) 
WN 56.05.019 Spun ... fabric 
WN 59.12.029 Electro ... back 
HO 84.11.051 Cast ... compressors 
HO 84.11.051 "Gast" ... approved; 

Models; 
DAA ... 110. 
DOA ... 109 
DOA ... 120 
DOA ... 101 
MOA ... 109 
DAA ... 114 

84.11.051 "Gast" ... approved; 
APPROVED: 
Models; 
2H88 ... 3L8D 
4HCJ ... 5LCF 
6HDC ... 7LDA 
P88,PCD 

84.11.051 Rix ... stations 
WN 84.24.041 Component ... Cyclomower 

EXCLUDING: 
(1) ... use 
(2) ... form) 

DN 84.24.041 Tmes, ... cultivators (CT) 
WN 85.04.001 Sunrise ... batteries 

MISCELLANEOUS 

207469K 
901614H 

1008168 
100817L 
100818] 

.. 200734H 

. . 101117A 
924094C 
101753F 

. . 902365] 
1020700 
205461C 
1021008 

104704D 
206306K 
201101] 

2037358 
2038338 

. . 1079308 
208603E 

.. 205542C 
917372C 

. . 111093E 

111099D 
111100A 
111101K 
111102H 
111103F 
111104D 

1111058 
1 l 1106L 
IU107J 
111108G 
203472H 
9016038 

1118958 
923658K 

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of January 1984. 
P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


